
At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Monte Rio 0.0 0.0 > Monte Rio 0.0

0.0 L Bohemian Hwy 0.0 0.0 L Bohemian Hwy 0.0

0.0 L Hwy-116 W 2.6 0.0 L Hwy-116 W 2.6

2.7 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6 2.7 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6

6.3 R Cazadero Hwy 3.2 6.3 R Cazadero Hwy 3.2

9.5 L Fort Ross Road 9.5 9.5 L Fort Ross Road 9.5

18.9 R Seaview Road 6.7 18.9 R Seaview Road 6.7

25.7 R Hauser Bridge Rd 3.7 25.7 R Hauser Bridge Rd 3.7

29.3 > Tin Barn Rd 5.8 29.3 > Tin Barn Rd 5.8

35.2 L Skaggs Springs Rd 4.4 35.2 L Skaggs Springs Rd 4.4

39.6 L Hwy-1 S 27.2 39.6 L Hwy-1 S 27.2

66.8 L Hwy-116 E 3.8 66.8 L Hwy-116 E 3.8

70.6 R Moscow Rd 3.3 70.6 R Moscow Rd 3.3

73.9 L Main St 0.1 73.9 L Main St 0.1

73.9 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 73.9 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

74.1 E End of route 74.1 E End of route

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31505115 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31505115

Led by David Clark Led by David Clark

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Monte Rio Community Center

Monte Rio - Stewart's Pt Monte Rio - Stewart's Pt

Monte Rio Community Center


